Amphenol Circular Connectors
MANU
CODE
007
Cat. No.
Insert
Diagram
Contacts

Series are intermateable and intermountable with all existing Miniature Cylindri-
cal Series connectors except for the threaded coupling PC Series.
HOW TO ORDER PT AND PT-SE SERIES CONNECTORS:
SERIES NUMBER:
PT—Designate standard olive drab, electrically conductive cadmium plated bayonet
lock connector with solder contacts
SHELL TYPE:
00—Designates wall mounting receptacle
02—Box mounting receptacle
06—Straight plug
SHELL CONSTRUCTION:
A—General duty back shell
E—Environmental resisting open wire seal with grommet and nut
SE—Designates environmental crimp
SHELL SIZES:
8, 10, 12, 14, 16
CABLE CONNECTING RECEPTACLE
BOX MOUNTING RECEPTACLE
WALL MOUNT RECEPTACLE
STRAIGHT RECEPTACLE
8-2 8-3 8-4 10-6 10-98 12-3
12-4 12-8 12-10 14-5 14-12
14-15 14-18 14-19 16-8
16-26 18-11 18-32
22-55
20-16
Contin ued on ne xt pa ge....
268 PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
Amphenol PCD Connectors
MANU
CODE
007
AMPHENOL HARSH ENVIR ONMENT CONNECTORS
With the patented RJ StopT solution, any standard communication
cordset–including Ethernet, Firewire (IEEE 1394), and USB can be transformed
into an environmentally protected rugged connector in less than a minute, with
no tooling or termination required. The design provides waterproof sealing
against fluids and dust to meet IP67 requirements–waterproof under water up to
one meter in depth for up to 20 minutes.
HARSH ENVIRONMENT IP67 CONNECTORS-EZ FIELD
Cat. No. Description Net Price
RJFEZ21 Rectangular plastic panel mount receptable RJ145 $16.79
RJFEZ6 Rectangular plastic plug black 8.28
RJFEZBE Rectangular plastic cap for receptacle 2.83
RJFEZJE Gasket for panel mount receptacle .60
HARSH ENVIRONMENT IP67 CONNECTORS–PUSH PULL
544 (ECTA) CIRCULAR RJ45 ETHERNET CONNECTION
SYSTEM
Cat. No. Description Net Price
RJF54421 Panel mount receptacle circular plastic black $14.93
RJF5442M1 Panel mount receptacle circular metalized plastic 16.96
RJF5446 Plug circular plastic black 11.10
54402BE Plastic circular cap for receptacle 13.21
54402BM Plastic circular cap for plug 13.21
54402JE Gasket (JE16) for panel mount receptacle .78
5440OT02 544 insert/removal tool for plug 8.25
HARSH ENVIRONMENT IP67 CONNECTORS–FIREWIRE
FIELD (IEEE 1394 MIL CIRCULAR DTL-38999 SERIES III)
Cat. No. Description Net Price
FWFTV21N Panel mount 2000A receptacle nickel $50.90
FWFTV6N 2000A plug nickel 60.00
FWFTV71N Firewire field jam nut 2000A receptacle nickel 52.73
JE15 Feld bus gasket for firewire field 1.04
FWFODE Firewire insert/removal tool 23.70
HARSH ENVIRONMENT IP67 CONNECTORS–RJ FIELD
ETHERNET CONNECTOR SYSTEM
The RJ Field Ethernet connector system offers a quick and easy solution to
transform any standard existing RJ45 Cat5e cordset into a rugged waterproof